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SANITARY NAPKINS UNDER PADS ADULT DIAPERS & PULL UPS BABY DIAPERS & PULL UPS 



ABOUT US

The year 2015 marked a new beginning in the PHS family. A state of the art modern facility 
to manufacture the ever growing demand for Sanitary Napkins and Underpad was set up 
at Kundli (Haryana). This milestone created a path way to go backward into the supply 
chain and venture into manufacturing its own products to cater to the market demands. 
The manufacturing unit sowed the seed of thought to go further backward in the supply 
chain and venture into manufacturing of raw materials being used in the hygiene industry.

PIONEER HYGIENE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED (PHS) was incorporated in the year 2004 as a 
manufacturing unit and for import, packaging and distribution of all type of personal hygiene and 
healthcare products. PHS has, over the period of last 13 years, gradually introduced more and more 
hygiene products such as:

HUSH TIDY MIRACLE,  and  brands are commonly associated names in the hygiene 
industry and all are marketed under the PHS family. PHS has its network across India with 
offices and marketing representatives present at all prominent cities. PHS also offers OEM 
(Private Label) in all its products to several big names in the industry that includes large 
corporate and institutional buyers. 

PHS entered its 14th year of business at the start of FY 2017-18. Over the past few years, it 
has had a continuous growth by adding newer products to its basket. This continuous 
development has ensured that PHS remains the leading one stop solution for all the 
personal hygiene needs in the Indian sub continent. PHS has already ventured overseas 
with exports to countries like Malaysia, Singapore, Nepal, Sri Lanka, Africa and some 
places in the Europe. 

SANITARY NAPKINS

B� ABY DIAPERS

B� ABY PULL UP DIAPERS

A� DULT DIAPERS

A� DULT PULL UP DIAPERS

U� NDER PADS

B� REAST PADS 

W� ET WIPES etc



Tidy Adult Diaper

Hixiene Adult Pull Up Diaper

Tidy Adult Pull Up Diaper

• Convenient Small Leg cuffs
• Leak guards for maximum protec�on
• Ne�ed channel for faster liquid absorp�on
• Wetness indicators to indicate when it’s �me to change
• So� non‐woven top layer
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

• Double leak guards for maximum protec�on
• Ne�ed channel for faster liquid absorp�on
• So� non‐woven top layer
• So� and comfortable waist band
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Premium Quality  

Size

Size

Size

Suitable for Waist Size

Suitable for Waist Size

Suitable for Waist Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Pack Size

Medium

Large

Ex. Large

Small

Medium

Large

Ex. Large

Medium

Large

Ex. Large

71-112 cms (28”-44”)

112-155 cms (44”-61”)

130-175 cms (51”-69”)

51-71 cms (20”-28”)

71-102 cms (28”-40”)

102-142 cms (40”-56”)

142-173 cms (56”-68”)

55-110 cms (22”-43”)

70-135 cms (28”-53”)

80-160 cms (32”-63”)

2/5/10 Pcs

2/5/10 Pcs

2/5/10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

10 Pcs

5/10 Pcs

5/10 Pcs

5/10 Pcs

Pcs
Unisex10

Pcs
Unisex5360  Waistband

Close Fitting, Comfortable 

o

Economy Quality  

• Leak guards for maximum protec�on
• So� non‐woven top layer
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
• Unisex
• High elas�c waist bands



Miracle Underpads 

Tidy Underpads 

Premium Quality  

Size

Size

• Back sheet ‐ White/Blue/Green PE Film
• Top sheet ‐ So� non‐woven surface
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
• Diamond embossed pa�ern for uniform and faster distribu�on of liquids.
• Also available with silicone release tape for back sheet s�cking.

• Back sheet ‐ White/Blue/Green PE Film
• Top sheet ‐ So� non‐woven surface
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
• Diamond embossed pa�ern for uniform and faster distribu�on of liquids.

Pack Size

Pack Size

1/10/30 Pcs

1/10/30 Pcs

1/10/30 Pcs

1/10/30 Pcs

1/10/30 Pcs

1/10/30 Pcs

40 x 60 cms

60 x 60 cms

90 x 60 cms

40 x 60 cms

60 x 60 cms

90 x 60 cms

Ecomony Quality  



Tidy Baby Diaper

Tidy Baby Pull Up Diaper 

• Cloth like back sheet and velcro refastening tapes 
• Convenient leg cuffs
• Leak guards for maximum protec�on
• ADL and ne�ed channel for faster liquid absorp�on
• Wetness indicators to indicate when it’s �me to change
• So� non‐woven top layer
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

• So� and comfortable waist band  
• Contoured leg cuffs for be�er fit
• Triple leak guards for maximum protec�on
• ADL and ne�ed channel for faster liquid absorp�on
• So� non‐woven top layer
• Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Premium Quality  

Size

Size

Suitable for Baby Weight

Suitable for Baby Weight

Pack Size

Pack Size

New Born

Small

Medium

Large

Ex. Large

Medium

Large

Ex. Large

2.5 - 4 kg

3-8 kg

6-11 kg

9-13 kg

10-15 kg

6-11 kg

9-14 kg

12-17 kg

5/10 Pcs

5/10/48 Pcs

5/10/42 Pcs

5/10/36 Pcs

5/10/30 Pcs

40 Pcs

36 Pcs

32 Pcs

48
3‐8kg Small

40
6‐11kg Medium

Pullups

36
9‐14kg Large

Pullups

32
12‐17kg Ex‐Large

Pullups



240 mm Straight Napkin (with/without wings)

280 mm Straight Napkin with wings

280 mm Ultra Thin 

• Top layer perforated film/Non‐woven cloth.
• Absorp�on > 50ml
• Made of imported fluff pulp and super absorbent polymer.

• Top layer perforated film/Non‐woven cloth.
• Absorp�on > 70ml
• Made of imported fluff pulp and super absorbent polymer.

• Top layer pe perforated film
• ADL layer for be�er distribu�on of fluid  
• Absorbent core ‐ Sap paper wrapped in air laid paper 
• PE back sheet
• Tri folded in individual easy open pouch. 
• Absorp�on > 100 ml water
• Pack size 7 Pcs

Premium Quality  

Size

Size

Brand

Brand

Pack Size

Pack Size

240 mm

240 mm

240 mm

240 mm

240 mm

HUSH Choice with wings

MIRACLE Choice without wings

MIRACLE Choice with wings

HUSH Choice with wings

MIRACLE Choice with wings

8 Pcs

7 Pcs

7 Pcs

7 Pcs

7 Pcs



320 mm Ultra Thin 

280 mm Maxi  

320 mm Maxi  

• Top layer pe perforated film
• ADL layer for be�er distribu�on of fluid  
• Absorbent core ‐ Sap paper wrapped in air laid paper 
• PE back sheet
• Tri folded in individual easy open pouch. 
• Absorp�on > 150 ml water
• Pack size 7 Pcs

• Top layer pe perforated film
• ADL layer for be�er distribu�on of fluid  
• Absorbent core ‐ Fluff pulp + Sap wrapped in air laid paper 
• PE back sheet
• Tri folded in individual easy open pouch. 
• Absorp�on > 100 ml water
• Pack size 9 Pcs

• Top layer pe perforated film
• ADL layer for be�er distribu�on of fluid  
• absorbent core ‐ Fluff pulp + Sap wrapped in air laid paper 
• PE back sheet
• Tri folded in individual easy open pouch. 
• Absorp�on > 125 ml water
• Pack size 8 Pcs

Premium Quality  



PIONEER HYGIENE INDUSTRIES LLP. 
Plot No. E-12, Greater Kundli, Phase - 1 Narela Road, 

Piau Manihari, Kundli -131028, Dist. Sonepat 
Haryana (INDIA)

PIONEER HYGIENE SALES PVT.LTD. 
Saboo Bhawan, Naya Bazar, Gwalior - 474009, M.P. (INDIA)

Our Branches :‐

For Enquries :‐

Delhi, Mumbai, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Chennai, Kolkata,

Website : www.personalhygiene.in

Tel : +91-99939 46000, 93011 09339, 97286 61474
E-mail : sales@personalhygiene.in, 
             pioneerhygieneindustries@gmail.com
             pioneerhygienesales@gmail.com
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