





SANITARY NAPKINS | UNDER PADS | ADULT DIAPERS & PULL UPS | BABY DIAPERS & PULL UPS



ABOUT US

PIONEER HYGIENE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED (PHS) was incorporated in the year 2004 as a manufacturing unit and for import, packaging and distribution of all type of personal hygiene and healthcare products. PHS has, over the period of last 13 years, gradually introduced more and more hygiene products such as:

- **★ SANITARY NAPKINS**
- ***** BABY DIAPERS
- **★ BABY PULL UP DIAPERS**
- * ADULT DIAPERS
- **★ ADULT PULL UP DIAPERS**
- **★ UNDER PADS**
- *** BREAST PADS**
- **★ WET WIPES etc.**

HUSH, TIDY and MIRACLE brands are commonly associated names in the hygiene industry and all are marketed under the PHS family. PHS has its network across India with offices and marketing representatives present at all prominent cities. PHS also offers OEM (Private Label) in all its products to several big names in the industry that includes large corporate and institutional buyers.

PHS entered its 14th year of business at the start of FY 2017-18. Over the past few years, it has had a continuous growth by adding newer products to its basket. This continuous development has ensured that PHS remains the leading one stop solution for all the personal hygiene needs in the Indian sub continent. PHS has already ventured overseas with exports to countries like Malaysia, Singapore, Nepal, Sri Lanka, Africa and some places in the Europe.

The year 2015 marked a new beginning in the PHS family. A state of the art modern facility to manufacture the ever growing demand for Sanitary Napkins and Underpad was set up at Kundli (Haryana). This milestone created a path way to go backward into the supply chain and venture into manufacturing its own products to cater to the market demands. The manufacturing unit sowed the seed of thought to go further backward in the supply chain and venture into manufacturing of raw materials being used in the hygiene industry.

Tidy Adult Diaper

- Convenient Small Leg cuffs
- Leak guards for maximum protection
- Netted channel for faster liquid absorption
- Wetness indicators to indicate when it's time to change
- Soft non-woven top layer
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Size	Suitable for Waist Size	Pack Size
Medium	71-112 cms (28"-44")	2/5/10 Pcs
Large	112-155 cms (44"-61")	2/5/10 Pcs
Ex. Large	130-175 cms (51"-69")	2/5/10 Pcs



Tidy Adult Pull Up Diaper

- Double leak guards for maximum protection
- Netted channel for faster liquid absorption
- Soft non-woven top layer
- Soft and comfortable waist band
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Size	Suitable for Waist Size	Pack Size
Medium	55-110 cms (22"-43")	5/10 Pcs
Large	70-135 cms (28"-53")	5/10 Pcs
Ex. Large	80-160 cms (32"-63")	5/10 Pcs



Economy Quality

Hixiene Adult Pull Up Diaper

- Leak guards for maximum protection
- Soft non-woven top layer
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
- Unisex
- High elastic waist bands

Size	Suitable for Waist Size	Pack Size
Small	51-71 cms (20"-28")	10 Pcs
Medium	71-102 cms (28"-40")	10 Pcs
Large	102-142 cms (40"-56")	10 Pcs
Ex. Large	142-173 cms (56"-68")	10 Pcs



Miracle Underpads

- Back sheet White/Blue/Green PE Film
- Top sheet Soft non-woven surface
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
- Diamond embossed pattern for uniform and faster distribution of liquids.
- Also available with silicone release tape for back sheet sticking.

Size	Pack Size
40 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs
60 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs
90 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs



Ecomony Quality

Tidy Underpads

- Back sheet White/Blue/Green PE Film
- Top sheet Soft non-woven surface
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.
- Diamond embossed pattern for uniform and faster distribution of liquids.

Size	Pack Size
40 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs
60 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs
90 x 60 cms	1/10/30 Pcs



Tidy Baby Diaper

- Cloth like back sheet and velcro refastening tapes
- Convenient leg cuffs
- Leak guards for maximum protection
- ADL and netted channel for faster liquid absorption
- Wetness indicators to indicate when it's time to change
- Soft non-woven top layer
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Size	Suitable for Baby Weight	Pack Size	
New Born	2.5 - 4 kg	5/10 Pcs	
Small	3-8 kg	5/10/48 Pcs	
Medium	6-11 kg	5/10/42 Pcs	
Large	9-13 kg	5/10/36 Pcs	
Ex. Large	10-15 kg	5/10/30 Pcs	







Tidy Baby Pull Up Diaper

- Soft and comfortable waist band
- Contoured leg cuffs for better fit
- Triple leak guards for maximum protection
- ADL and netted channel for faster liquid absorption
- Soft non-woven top layer
- Super absorbent polymer (SAP) ensures complete dryness and comfort.

Size	Suitable for Baby Weight	Pack Size
Medium	6-11 kg	40 Pcs
Large	9-14 kg	36 Pcs
Ex. Large	12-17 kg	32 Pcs







240 mm Straight Napkin (with/without wings)

- Top layer perforated film/Non-woven cloth.
- Absorption > 50ml
- Made of imported fluff pulp and super absorbent polymer.



Size	Brand	Pack Size
240 mm	HUSH Choice with wings	8 Pcs
240 mm	MIRACLE Choice without wings	7 Pcs
240 mm	MIRACLE Choice with wings	7 Pcs



280 mm Straight Napkin with wings

- Top layer perforated film/Non-woven cloth.
- Absorption > 70ml
- Made of imported fluff pulp and super absorbent polymer.



Size	Brand	Pack Size
240 mm	HUSH Choice with wings	7 Pcs
240 mm	MIRACLE Choice with wings	7 Pcs



280 mm Ultra Thin

- Top layer pe perforated film
- ADL layer for better distribution of fluid
- Absorbent core Sap paper wrapped in air laid paper
- PE back sheet
- Tri folded in individual easy open pouch.
- Absorption > 100 ml water
- Pack size 7 Pcs



320 mm Ultra Thin

- Top layer pe perforated film
- ADL layer for better distribution of fluid
- Absorbent core Sap paper wrapped in air laid paper
- PE back sheet
- Tri folded in individual easy open pouch.
- Absorption > 150 ml water
- Pack size 7 Pcs



280 mm Maxi

- Top layer pe perforated film
- ADL layer for better distribution of fluid
- Absorbent core Fluff pulp + Sap wrapped in air laid paper
- PE back sheet
- Tri folded in individual easy open pouch.
- Absorption > 100 ml water
- Pack size 9 Pcs



320 mm Maxi

- Top layer pe perforated film
- ADL layer for better distribution of fluid
- absorbent core Fluff pulp + Sap wrapped in air laid paper
- PE back sheet
- Tri folded in individual easy open pouch.
- Absorption > 125 ml water
- Pack size 8 Pcs









SANITARY NAPKINS | UNDER PADS | ADULT DIAPERS & PULL UPS | BABY DIAPERS & PULL UPS

PIONEER HYGIENE INDUSTRIES LLP.

Plot No. E-12, Greater Kundli, Phase - 1 Narela Road, Piau Manihari, Kundli -131028, Dist. Sonepat Haryana (INDIA)

PIONEER HYGIENE SALES PVT.LTD.

Saboo Bhawan, Naya Bazar, Gwalior - 474009, M.P. (INDIA)

Our Branches:-

Delhi, Mumbai, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Chennai, Kolkata,

For Enquries :-

Tel: +91-99939 46000, 93011 09339, 97286 61474

E-mail: sales@personalhygiene.in,

pioneerhygieneindustries@gmail.com pioneerhygienesales@gmail.com

Website: www.personalhygiene.in